DPF700?RATEMETER/TO
TALIZER
FP9P?OPTICAL
INTERFACE
FLOW SENSOR
F-19
� Unique Fiber-Optic Design for Hazardous Areas
� Fiber-Optic Signal—Insensitive to Electrical Interference

Operating Temp. Range:
0 to 60°C (32 to140°F)
Ordering Example
PVC Tee Fitting,
for Pipes 1⁄2" Through 11⁄2"
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
FP9001A* $225 Paddlewheel sensor for pipes 1⁄2 to 3"
*Must be used with FP9P-T, FP9010, or FLSC90-A optical interface.
Please order separately below.
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Flow Sensor
Ordering Guide
*Note: PVC fittings from 1⁄2 through
11⁄2" are tee-style; those from 2 to 3"
are saddle-type.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Installation Fittings*
PVC Schedule 80
Model No. Price Pipe Size Flow Range (GPM)
FP9005 $80 1⁄2" 1.0 to 20
FP9007 90 3⁄4" 2.0 to 30
FP9010 90 1" 4.0 to 55
FP9012 100 11⁄4" 4.5 to 90
FP9015 100 11⁄2" 8.0 to 125
FP9020 100 2" 15.0 to 200
FP9025 100 21⁄2" 20 to 300
FP9030 120 3" 25 to 500
MOST POPULAR MODELS
HIGHLIGHTED!
F
F-20
Covered by U.S. and
International patents and
pending applications
PATENTED
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic